SINDHI COLLEGE

33/2B, KEMPAPURA HEBBAL BANGALORE-560024

6.1 INSTITUTIONAL VISION AND LEADERSHIP

CRITERIA 6.1.2 -The institution practices decentralization and participative management.

SLNO | YEAR CONLCI)_.I(:_)CIEES STIEIJ%S\TTS CH2&E$£}1|_§H 1P
1 2015-16 135 1700 JAIN UNIVERSITY
2 2016-17 120 1500 PRchSiEEg(E:Y
3 2017-18 170 2000 STC'(J)?_?_EE%HE’ S
4 2018-19 110 1400 SgbCLLLAEFéEET
5 2019-20 100 1800 PRSI

CRESINDO 2015-16

(Sponsors : Sindhi Seva Samiti)

; ¢ verl 4'/& 11" September, 20‘:§ TR
A Fabulous Prizes & Gift vouch8es

Rahul Bhat. M~ BindiyaSinghD  Shanshank R AsmaR
President Vice -President Cultural Secretaries
9972758030 8884694133 9449445600 9916874160

hone : 080 23637543/44, 41178288 www: sindhicollege.o!




EVENTS

(Sponsors : Sindhi Seva Samiti)
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Cr*esﬁdé\- 2015

Confitiente of Cregtjiv@Minds . . . ...
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10" & 11" September, 2015

8 \

R e
Phone : 080 23637543/44, 41178288
www: sindhicollege.org
e-mail : mail@sindhicollege.com

33/2B, Kempapura, Hebbal, Bangalore - 560 024

Day 1 (10-09-2015)
VENUE

Registration Gate 2
Inauguration Audi
Photography

Group dance

Potpourri

Gaming¥CS)

Rangeli®

AnthaksHagi

o,
oom No 5and 6
oom No1 =
JGdhall 1
Audi

Face painting. Amphi

Duet dance
Mock stock
Anthakshari

; P
GJ hall
GJ hall
Fashion show (corporate) Audi

TIME

8.00 AM
8.30 AM
8.00 AM

9.30-11.30AM

9.30-10.30AM

. 9.30AM

9:3010.30AM

40.00-11.00AM
10.00-11.00AM
10.00-12.00PM

" 11.00-12.00PM

11.00-12.00PM
1:15-12.15PM
12:00-1.00PM
12.30-1.30PM
1.00-3.00PM
1.00-4.00PM
2.00-3.00PM
3.00-5.00PM

Cash Prize Events




DAY 2 (11/09/2015)

EVENTS VENUE TIME
Registration Gate 2 8.00AM
Solo singing Audi 9.00-11.00AM
Coding and debugging 4 : 9.00-10.00AM
Solo dance ; Audi € 44 9.30-11.30AM
Quiz.prelims g &, 9.30AM
Codlqg.g'gd.deby ¢ CA lab | P> 9.00-10.00AM
ing(NFS), " BCAlab - ‘
Mehendi% 5yt r~Room 1 ; :
Debate " Room N© 5,6 and§ . 10.30-11.30AM
eastireflunt " Indoor ' .11,00AM
GJ hall. 11.30-12.30PM
) .0 GJ hall :11.00-12.00PM
Beat'boxing Audi 12.00-1.00PM
Product launch GJ hall 1.00-3.00PM
Best manager | . ’. Room@g 1.30PM
Fashion show (cultural)  Audi 2.00-5.00PM
Photography finals Library 4.00PM
Mr and Ms Cresindo Audi 5.00-6.00PM

Cash Prize Events

Overall championship Audi 5.00-6.00PM




CRESINDO 2016-17

19 & 20 Jan 2017

BASS REFLEX

20/7| '

ice of Cregtjve Mjnd:

Aesthetico

Thale...
19" & 20" January, 2017

- Mad Ads - Best Manager
Product Launch - Collage - - Rangoli - Debate
Coding & Debugging - Best Accountant-Mock Stock - Face Painting
-Mehandi -NFS - Beatboxing- Painting / Sketching

fabu vchers

PEMMAIAHNYV  VIVIAN JU s SAGARIKA Y JADHAV ABHIJITT MURUGAN
PRESIDENT RE! T cu CULTURAL SECRETARY si RETAR
9740140231 9 8 5 8861338692

S R MAITHRI SANJAY SIMRANJEET KAUR POOJA SEN K
SPORTS SECRETARY JOINT SECRETARY JOINT SECRETARY GENERAL SECRETARY
90: 527 90 621 7259381765 7259236200

Phone : 080 23637543/44, 41178288 www: sindhicollege.org e-mail : cresindo2016@gmail.com




EVENTS

Registration
Inauguration
Photography

Group Dance

Sanskrit Quiz

Gaming( CS)

Rangoli

Anthakshari Prelims
Collage

Beat Boxing

Best Accountant

Nail Art

Creative Writing
Painting and Sketching
Face painting

Duet Dance

Mock Stock
Anthakshari Finals
Fashion show (corporate)

EVENTS

Registration

Solo Singing

Coding and Debugging
Solo Dance

Quiz Prelims
Gaming(NFS)

Mehendi

Debate

Treasure Hunt
Fashion Show

Quiz Finals

Cooking Without fire
Product Launch

Best Manager

Mad ads

Photography Finals
Overall Championship

VENUE
Gate No. 2
Audi
Library
Audi
Room No.3
BCA Lab
Ground

Room No. 1 & 2
Room No. 7 & 8

GJ Hall
Room No. 2

Room No. 5 & 6

Room No. B1
Amphi
Amphi

Audi

Room No. B1
GJ Hall

Audi

VENUE

Gate 2

GJ Hall

BCA Lab

Audi

Room No.1
BCA Lab

Room No.2
Room No. 5,687
Indoor

Audi
Seminar Hall
Room No. 7 & 8
GJ Hall
Seminar Hall
Audi

Library

Audi

TIME
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

TIME

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

Group Dance - 22,500/-
Duet Dance - 14,000/~
Counter Strike - 9000/~
Fashion Show - 35,000/-

Day 1 (19/01/17)

cash prize events

cash prize events
Solo Dance - 9,000/-
Solo Singing - 9,000/-
Gaming NFS - 9,000/-
Treasure Hunt - 10,000/-
Fashion Show - 35,000/-

Day 2 (221090/16)







CRESINDO 2017-18

(Sponsors : Sindhi Seva Samiti)
33/2B, Hebbal, Kempapura, Bangalore - 660 024

Phone : 080 23637543/44 www: sindhicollege.org

ey - PV P

il F 24 0 00 Al P00 02 alo0P -0 2070

13" & 14" ‘September, 2K17

(Sponsors : Sindhi Seva Samiti)

33/2B, Hebbal, Kempapura, Bnngaler‘ - 560 ozA
Phone : 080 23637543/44 www:

13" & 14“‘-September 4(17

Quiz - - - Best Manager
Product Launch - Collage - - Rangoli - Debate
Dubsmash - Best Accountant-Anthakshari - Face Painting
-Mehandi - - = Painting / Sketching

Manish B, J. 9742485916 Syed Sadiq 9066862281
Siddharth Metha 7795196654 ~ Abdul Razak 9980900006 m : R:,:nma a’ggzsazue

Saquiba 9886603857
Pawan Kumar . 9880977035  Catherine Joseph 8310679035 D0 SIIEEIT Sujay P. J. 9108748923 \ndrani Badiya 9611621989
William Imanuvel 7760535014 Soundarya B. K- 8884307357

fabulous Prizes & Gift vouchers




Day 1 (1300117

Day 2 (140017

EVENTS

Registration
Inauguration
Photography

Group Dance

Dub Smash

X-Box (FIFA)
Gaming(CS Go)
Rangoli

Anthakshari Prelims
Collage

Best Accountant

Nail Art

Creative Writing (Eng)
Painting and Sketching
Debate (Kan & Hin)
Face painting
Product Launch

Duet Dance
Anthakshari Finals

Fashion show (corporate)

EVENTS

Registration

Solo Singing

Tug of War

Solo Dance (West & Class)
Quiz Prelims
Gaming(NFS)

Mehendi

Debate (Eng)

Treasure Hunt

Beat Boxing

Mad ads

Creative Writing (Kan & Hin)
Quiz Finals

Cooking Without fire
Best Manager

Fashion Show(Monarchy)
Photography Finals
Overall Championship

VENUE
Gate No. 2
Audi
Library
Audi
Room No.3
GJ Hall
Computer Lab
Ground
Room No. 1 & 2
Room No. 7 & 8
Room No. 2

Room No. 5 & 6

Room No. B1
Amphi

Room No.5 & 6

Amphi
GJ Hall
Audi
GJ Hall
Audi

VENUE

Gate 2
GJ Hall
Ground
Audi
Room No.1
Computer Lab
Room No.2
Room No. 5
Indoor
Audi
Audi
Room No. B1 & B2
Seminar Hall
Room No.7 & 8
Seminar Hall
Audi
Library
Audi

TIME
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

TIME

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

cash prize events

Duet Dance - 10,000/

x-Box(FIFA) - 6,000/- Gaming (CS Go) - 6000/-
Fashion Show - 30,000/~

Group Dance - 22,500/~

- 10,000/
ng - 4500/-

g
:
§
;

) - 11,000/~ Tug of War
Gaming NFS - 4,500/-
Treasure Hunt - 10,000/~

Solo Dance (West & Class
Solo Singing - 6,000/-

Mad Ads - 5000 /-







CRESINDO 2018-19

Sindhi College

P h::‘s‘ors Slndhl Seva Samltl)
. Recognised by UGC undsr 2(f) & 12(3)

33/2B, Hebbal, Kempapura, Bengaluru - 660 024
Phone : 080 23637543/44 www: sindhicollege.org

KNOWLEDGE IS POWER

Sindhi College

(Sponsors : Sindhi Seva Samiti)
Permanently affiliated to Bengaluru Central University & Accredited by NAAC
Recognised by UGC under 2(f) & 12(B)

268 & 2788 September;2Ki8
Group Dance - Fashion Show - Tug of War
Solo Dance Solo Singing
Treasure Hunt
Playstation (NFS /FIFA) Beatboxing

JOINT SECRETARY
PRESIDENT VICE PRESIDENT CULTURAL SECRETARY SPORTS SECRETARY Nabil Ahmed 9731931780

Manav Bajaj 8197680048 Akash Khandari 6362020235 Pratheek 9611201210 Bhavana Re 9741292507
o Anusha 8 9686330635 Catherine Joseph 9591763501 Usha Rani 9206240177 Deepanei < 9071306072

GENERAL SECRETARY DEPUTY SECRETARY

JamalKnan 8553518260 l’obulow Prizes & Gift vouchers Shushank Kumar 8637833885

14990 B 7259976929
T""s Sees galuru - 560 024 Phone : 080 23637543/44 www: sindhicollege.org lju




Day 1 (26/09/18)

EVENTS VENUE TIME
Registration Gate No. 2 8:00 AM
Inauguration Audi 8:30 AM
Photography Library 8:00 AM
Group Dance Audi 9:30 AM
Dub Smash Room No.3 9:30 AM
Gaming(CS Go) Computer Lab 11:00 AM
Rangoli Ground 9:30 AM
. Ilage Room No. 105 & 106 10:00 AM
Best Accountant Room No. 2 11:15 AM
Nail Art Room No. 102 & 103 11:30 AM
Creative Writing (Eng) Room No. B1
Painting and Sketching Amphi 11:30 AM
Beat Boxing Audi 12:00 PM
Mad ads Audi 1:30 PM
Debate (Kan & Hin) Room No. 102 & 103 12:30 PM
Face painting Amphi 12:30 PM
Business Plan for Start-Up’s GJ Hall 12:30 PM
Open Mic GJ Hall 1:30 PM
Fashion show (corporate) Audi 3:30 PM

Gaming (CS Go) - 6000/-

rize events
Fashion Show - 30,000/-

cash
Group Dance - 22,500/- BeatBoxing - 4500/-

Mad Ads - 5000 /-

Day 2 (2709118)
EVENTS VENUE TIME

<
=]
(=}
Q
-
=}
-
L

Registration Gate 2 8:00 AM

Solo Singing GJ Hall 9:00 AM

Tug of War Ground 9:00 AM

Solo Dance (West & Class) Audi 9:00 AM

Quiz Prelims Room No.1 10:00 AM

Gaming(NFS) Computer Lab 10:30 AM
Mehendi Room No.2 10:30 AM
Debate (Eng) Room No. 102 11:00 AM
Treasure Hunt Indoor 11:30 AM
Creative Writing (kan & Hin) Room No. B1 & B2 11:00 AM
Quiz Finals Seminar Hall 12:00 PM
Cooking Without fire Room No. 105 &106 12:00 PM
Duet Dance Audi 12:30 PM
Best Manager Seminar Hall 1:30 PM
Fashion Show Audi 3:00 PM
Photography Finals Library 2:30 PM
Overall Championship Audi 4:30 PM

Gaming NFS - 4,500/-
Fashion Show - 30,000/-

cash prize events
Solo Dance - 11,000/- Tug of War - 10,000/- Duet Dance

Solo Singing - 6,000/-
Treasure Hunt - 10,000/-







CRESINDO 2019-20

Day 1 (19109119
EVENTS VENUE TIME

Sindhi co"ege Registration Gate No. 2 8:00 AM
(Sponsors : Sindhi Seva Samiti) Inauguration Audi 8:30 AM

Permanently affiliated to Bengaluru Central University & Accredited by NAAC . S
Recognised by UGC under 2(f) & 12(B), ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution Photography Festive Zone 9:00 AM

Group Dance Audi 9:30 AM
Tik Tok Room No.3 9:30 AM
Gaming(CS Go) Computer Lab 11:00 AM
LELT T Ground 9:30 AM
Collage _Room-No.
' 106 10:30 AM

Best Accountant . 11:15 AM
Nail Art

11:30

11:30 Al

12:15 P

"
Audi 130 P!
s

Room No. "%
102 & 103 12:30 PM

ﬁ 3 ing Amphi ‘ 15 PM
b - . ~

“Cres - oo
. o for Start-Up’s GJ Hall . 1:00 PM

Confjuence Ofgg}ﬁ"e Mijnds..... T ekl Augi® 3:30 PM
119 & 20" September, 2K19 &
-

-

Prize i1ts

33/28, Hebbal, Kempapura, Bengaluru - 560 024 Group Dance - 22,500/: BeatBoxing - 4500/
Phone : 080 23637543/44 www: sindhicollege.org Mad Ads - 5000 /- Gaming (CS Go) - 6000/~
> Gareail.com Fashion Show - 30,000/-

Day 2 (200919
EVENTS VENUE TIME

Registration Gate 2 8:00 AM
Solo Singing GJ Hall 9:00 AM
Tug of War Indoor Stadium 9:00 AM

Solo Dance
(West & Class) Audi 9:00 AM

Short Film Library 9:30 AM
Quiz Room No.1 10:30 AM
Pub G ” Computer Lab 10:30 AM
Mehendi . 10:30 AM
Debate (Eng) 3 11:00 AM
Treasure Hunt

Creative,

Audi

Seminar

-i Audi
‘Pﬂfg’slg hy Finals Library ‘ 2:30 PM

¥ Overall
Championship Audi

“

S8leDance - 11,000/- Tug of War - 10,000/-
Duet Dance - 10,000/- Solo Singing - 6,000/~
Gaming Pub G - 4,500/- Treasure Hunt - 10,000/-
Fashion Show - 30,000/-




. Sindhi College

u Central University & Accredited by NAAC
Recogmsed by UGC under 2(f) & 12(B), 1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
33/2B, Hebbal, Kempapura, Bengaluru - 560 024
Phone : 080 23637543/44 www: sindhicollege.org
sindhisgc9@gmail.com

19th & 20th September, 2K]9

S - o
fFabulous Prizes & Gift vouche
Quiz Tik Tok
' Best Manager ' ‘Collage
goli L % Debate Best Accountant
Painting Meheandi 1
Painting / Sketching Business Plan startup’s

President
Mr. Nabil Ahmed Siraj - 9731931780 Cultural Secretary Sports Secretary General Secretary
Vice-President Jagdish.N.Pai - 8951498449 Hemanth Krishna - 7829053227 Kumar - 8637833885
Mr.Akash Khandari -6362020235 Chithkala Bhat - 8095055865 Sri Lekha Deshpande - 8197471897 Sucheta.K.N - 8892624097
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S.N |BU STAFF Sign . |26 |Mrs. KALAIVANIY S S
; -
1 |Dr. BS SRIKANTA : 27 |Mrs. RASHMI B Vs
2 |Dr. S ANIL KUMAR ‘ 28 |Mrs. AKILANDESWARI v 1A
5 Trsasidn & " | 29 [Mrs. JUBI SATISH b
' S\— |30 [Mrs. SREVIDYAKV O
L el 4754 1/ 31 |Dr. GIRIRAJKUMAR Wg
5 _[Mr.DEVARAIU'S "0 | 32 |Mrs. PUTUL DUTTA <
5 Tt s Akl _ | 33 [Dr. UMA MAHESHWARI K ;‘
& i 34 [Mr. HS RAIU AR
7 |Mrs.ROOPAHB - B Sl Eho- 4 .
8 |Mr.KARIVANNA'S % S.N Office Staff - sign |
19 |Mr.SUBRAMANYA N R /{;@ . 1 |MrsJAYANTHIS
10 [Mrs.RADHIKA E K A E}(
11 [Mrs.HEMALATHA R @ 3 |urskavitan e Al
12 {Mr.SHANKAR B P . 4 |mrsANITHAK
13 |Mrs.SHASHIKALA | 5 |mrnacaran vk
14 |Mr.THIRUMALA ;X\M\\;, —| 6 |mrsrinvasn ; %) 7‘?;; s
15 |Mrs. PRIYA HARI _t ‘\g’ﬁ/‘ 7| navesh wtr]
| 16 [pr. RANJANA PILLAI © | 8 |Mrs. HARSHITHA SAHITYA : B
17 |Mrs. PADMAVATHY K %/ _ T 9 |Mrs. JYOTHI RAHEIA M
V\ \] i
18 [Mr. SUDHARSHAN :
19 |Mrs. GRACEJ . \A\// Supporting Staff
20 |mr. SRIDHARM ‘ l /,'v 1 [Mr. PARAMESHAPPA L
%
21 |Mr. NAVEEN S )\ : 2 |Mrs.GOWRAMMA
22 |Mrs. JAYASHREE TAMBAD Q;/ |3 [Mr. Chandrakanth —
) .
23 [Mrs. NANDINI S \PJM/‘“ 4 |Mr. HARISH T
- T
| 24 |Mrs. NAGARATHNA K B V@( _| 5 [Mr. Gangadhar et
| 25 |Mr. CHITTY BABU R
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— St — : ;

N GENERAL DUTIES
. 1. ESCORTING THE GUESTS — Subramantan Bhat 7%

2. LIGHTS & SQUNDS -Chowdap?/‘ . |

3. ESCORT GIRLS - ( ESCORTING . HOSPITALITY , BOUQUET,
B MOMENTOS, GIFT TO THE GUEST) |
E Anusha, Indrani, Mahalafishmi, Pooja Singh,
- Boys- Sid, Abdul
L 4. GETTING BOUQUET LETA MOMENTOS ETC.~ Srinivas

5. DUTY AT THE GATE- Suddrs an, Srinivas,
S PULY &T THE GATE- | .

JKariyanna,N, wlini,Shapkar, Chitty Babug , .
E MORNING( § -1:00) -  STUDENTS - Gagan.P, Chandhan, Prathap,
‘Nabil, Kavya, Megha, Shamatha

- PARKING GATE -

. Rahul Vashist, Deepak,Sarika

y Dharmendra(mcom)

Karthik, Jayanth, Rohith, Sharath

AFTERNOON (1 :00-4:30) - Aishwarya(MCOM),Tippe ,
N ayak(Mcom),Babitha(Mcom), Gowtham(Mcom), Inam,
William ; :

VALUABLES G©MMLTELZE ~ Manasa(incom), Anand

(mcom),
Gagan.n, Vishal singh, Shreyas

6. REG.DESK- STAFF - REG. COMMITTEE

MORNING (8-1.00) students LakshmiN arayan

MalaSh;éée,Sahana,Anand.R, Akshay(grd Bcom),Archana,Biki Dag

)

- AFTERNOON (1-00-4.30) STUDENTS

Nilkhil,J zigdish,Ian Samuel,An

and(2nd BCA), Rahul Par
Vaibhav, J ashwanth(Mcom)

as, Shreyas,




/;21( N\

7. MC- FOR&ALA Padn%thy

- e. GUEST PROFILE( DAY1) - Ndl@ ValdyeshC/ AO/
( DAY 2) - Devaraju

| 8, INFORMAL - STUDENTS -

( INCLUDING SPONS. ANN@UNCEMENT)J

9, INA &U‘RATLONI DUTIES: J&W\(
RANGOL.I Ra%n AIlltha(‘l/C) A_VF 1ila

®
STUDENTS- | M ’
o LIGHTING THE LAMP - Ranjana, Kalaivani, Anltha(a/ ¢)
ST !_NTS

e DES)TR)IUT[@N OF BOUQUET ,PETA, MOMENTOS , Cii’l?[?vll.ﬂffi

GI%E}&,( Sayita,Pratima & ’ |
STUDENTS - ESCORT GIRLS

o VISITORS BOOK- ESCORT GIRLS

© 10. HOSPITALITY |

. ARRANGEMENT OF FOOD FOR GUEST - Harshita

3 Gowri, Har 1sh\§<§

STUDENTS- ESCORT GIRLS & Nishanth N

+- ARRANGEMENT OF LUNCH FOR STAFF — Anitha (

,G Wri,Harish\\)@

STUDENTS - Manav, Vishal A, Mahesh& Uttam

JUICE @T’TLESy & WATER BOTTLES - Srinivas |
Harish, Gangadhar ,%_ : |

11, PRIZE DISTRIBUTION) -

* MAINTAINING FILES - shashikala & STUDENTS

:..

* PRIZE COMMITTEE FOR TROPHIES, MEDALS, WINNING

" CERTIFICATES - p Tarshita, Jays%%e Subramanyam

* STUDENTS - Indrani, Shushank,Har&&{tha, Pooja Singh

*PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATES —~ Rz*&ni , Aﬁﬁéﬁi Gr:i}iffé){i@
Thirumala qM!\




STUDENTS — EVENT CO-ORDINATORS
&g,
N @TF Collecting event files submlttmg results sheets and writing

participation certificates is the r esponsibility of the student event

co.ordinators.
SCORE BOARD - Muzammil,Umar,Rﬁshikesh,Arbaa_z
HELP DESK -

ARRANC_LEMENTS OF LAPTOPS ﬂDJ ‘PR@JEQTOR IN QU&DR@XN@LE -
STAFF.CORDINATORS — Ramesh, Chandr akanth dgwm

3 e
S STUDENTS- N

12.5TAGE ARRANGEMENTS & DFG@RATLONS ~Sr 1m%c boys.

F—id &DLSGLELLNQ e e

‘L’*’ « DISCIPLINE C@MMI[TTEE Srinivas,Kariyanna, Sudarshan,
@%/hankar aldyesh SS&NCC team -

REPORT WRITING — Pad vathy ,Kanyanqa_, Ranj@l

MEDI&A- Anil kumar, Giriraj 7

1 4.,
‘E 5!)

STUDENTS = Jagdish(%RD BC#), Mukul, Priyanka Yadav

16, GREEN ROOM - Gnuag,Ragu,

: Students~ Sujay, Saqiba, Romilla, Soundarya Anusha, Yogesh,
Shreyas

17.BACK STAGE — Shashikala
Students -Sid, Abdul, Pawan, Manis_h, Christeen, Bharath
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" SINDHI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

CRESINDO 2K17

DAY 1 (13/09/2017)

Event Venue Time Student Coordinator . Teacher Cool &
8.00-1.00 1.00-4.30 1 8.00-1.00
Lakshmi Narayan Nikhil | Roopa,Q;gé@
Malashree Jagdish Kavitha \}/g C
Sahana lan Samuel Giriraj ~| €
Anand.R Anand(2" BCA) _ Kumar
s g : Akshay(3" Bcom) RahulParas i,
Registration Gate2 08:00AM |\ Shreyas \\1%
Biki Das Vaibhav \@D/
Rahul Vashist Jashwanth(Mcom)
Deepak
Sarika
Dharmendra(Mcom) 1=
Sid Devardu - s
Abdul | Shashikala, % /
Manish Nandini (U/(
; Pawan \/aidyesl’lczu(,/
D . ) 08:30 Christeen Rashmi ’f\?g \
Inauguration Audi AN i Afc Anitha DV
Grace 4 o
, Savitha(
Srinivas.
- VDevaraju
SCAATR Ubrarv- 08:00 Hari Prasad, Shafeeq
grapny y AM
Priya hari ;{i‘fﬁ
: Catherine, Ahmed, Reshma(Mcom) Harshitag ¢
. 09:30 ) I
Group Dance Audi Shiny(Mcom) Lt
AM
Devraju,ﬂ‘*:'i
09:30 _ |
Dub Smash Room No AM Inam, Sharath Kumar, Murali{Mcom),
Rakshitha(mfa)
Ramesh & Cha
X Box FIFA GJ Hall 9:30 AM | Noor, Sheetal, Tejaswini \‘f} 1"1 X
/ ‘ S
: Ramesh, Chans
Gaming 11:00 . . Vi i
Cs(GO) BCA Lab A Sadiq, Vishnu, Shushank W \};ﬂ)lﬁf) 7
I i ;
Rangoli G q 09:30 Hemalatha, Al
tangoll roun AM | Saquiba, Anju, Sharon W |



. 8 |Mr.KARIYANNA's

19 |Mr.SUBRAMANYA N R

Mrs. JYOTHI RAHEJA

0 [Mrs.RADHIKA E K

Mrs.HEMALATHA R

Supporting Staff

12 [Mr.SHANKAR B P /‘/ 1 [Mr. PARAMESHAPPA
iB Mrs.SHASHIKALA g_ﬁ; 2 |Mrs.GOWRAMMA
14 {Mr.THIRUMALA { 3 |Mr. Chandrakanth
15 [Mrs. PRIYA HARI 4 |Mr. HARISHT
16 |Dr. RANJANA PILLAI 5 [Mr. Gan.gadhar
17 [Mrs. PADMAVATHY K %
18 (Mr. SUDHARSHAN W
19 |Mrs. GRACEJ \»\

)
20 |Mr. SRIDHAR M
21 |Mr. NAVEEN S
22 |Mrs., JAYASHREE TAMBAD it
23 [Mrs. NANDINI'S W/
24 |Mrs. NAGARATHNA K B ‘ f:@/

Lo CH dbe  gledd  remnbens ab
v N U U
. 0 /r,wvu e Rl nas ball.
fs ,
Tl A%/u@(p\/ 3 [ Honk
ea W 460'\/ —Hu/ CL 3 A /l’/\_éL & LN @%«
Coespmdn A kid .
() evve o -
<
Denv OILfpan -
S.N |BU STAFF Sign | SN Office Staff sian
1 |Dr. B S SRIKANTA 1 |MrsJAYANTHIS
2 |Dr. S ANIL KUMAR 2 |Mrs. ANITHAV
3 |Mrs;ASHA N 3 |Mrs.KAVITHA N
4 |Dr.RAMANANDA K 4 |Mrs ANITHAK 5
5 |Mr.oEvARAIU'S. ‘N’K 5 [Mr.naGARAIA YK 3
d@/ ' o
6 [Mr.VAIDYESH M A / 6 [Mr.SRINIVAS N |
7 |Mrs.ROOPAH B w 7 |Mr. RAMESH i g Y
LTy % =T 4
% 8 |Mrs. HARSHITHA SAHITYA



Sindhi College
List of members in Committees 2019 - 2020

SL.No C ommittee Name Convenor UG & PG Staff
1 |Library Advisory Committee Mr.Devaraju 1.AIl HODs
2 |Sports Mr.Shankar 1.Mr.Subramanya Bhat

2.Dr.Kariyanna

3.Mr.Devaraju
4.Mr.Kumar
5.Mr.SriHari

6. Mr. Chitty Babu
7. Mr. Raju

3 |Placements Mr. Tameem All HODs

4 |NSS & SAP Mr.Vaidyesh 1.Mr.Devaraju
2.Mr.Srinivas

3.Dr.Kariyanna
4.Ms.Nandini

5 |ECO Club Ms.Shashikala 1.Dr.Ranjana
2.Ms.Jayashree

3.Ms.Prathima
4. Ms. Rashmi
5.Ms.Savitha

6 |Cultural Mr.Devaraju 1.Mr. Vaidyesh
2.Ms. Priya Hari

3.Mr. Subramanya Bhat
4. Dr. Padmavathy
5.Ms.Shashikala

6.Ms. Nandini

7.Ms. Grace

8.Ms. Harshitha
9.Mr.Srinivas

7 |VAP Ms. Roopa All HODs
Women Empowerment & Sexual
8 |Harassment Redressel Ms.Radhika 1. Ms.Jayashree

2. Ms.Shashikala
3.Ms.Kalaivani
4.Ms. Bhavya

5.Ms. Ramyashree 2 i
I/

1.Ms.Radhika \

9 |Timetable Ms. Roopa >
2.Mr. Kumar \,




10

Examination

Mr.Subramanya Bhat

1.Ms. Hemalatha

2.Ms. Roopa

11

Grievance Redressel &
Counselling

Mr. Subramanya Bha

1. Ms.Hemalatha

2. Ms.Kalaivani

3. Mr. Srihari

4. Ms. Akilandeswari

12

Magazine

Ms. Radhika

1.Dr. Kariyanna

2.Dr.Ranjana

3.Mr.Subramanya Bhat

4. Dr.Padmavathy

S5.Mr.Devaraju

13

Canteen

Mr.Srinivas

1.Mr. Raju

2.Mr.Chitty Babu

3.Mr. Kumar

14

Discipline & Anti-Ragging
Committee

Dr.Kariyanna

1.Mr.Chitty Babu

2.Mr.Shankar

3.Mr.Vaidyesh

4.Mr. Devaraju

5.Mr.Srinivas

6.Ms.Nandini

7.Dr.Padmavathy

15

Excursion

Mr.Vaidyesh

1.Mr.Subramanya Bhat

2.Ms. Hemalatha

All HODs

16

Industrial Visit

All HODs

B.Com,BBA,BCA & B.Sc

17

College Calendar

Ms.Priya Hari

1.Ms.Grace

18

Mentor Committee

Class Teachers

All Mentors

19

Website Update

Ms. Asha

1.Ms.Rashmi

Ms.Radhika

2.Ms.Nandini

e

\

3.Ms. Kalaivani P

~—

/\

4. Ms.Nagarathna /

+

S. Ms. Mamatha

5

S~ ]

——

20

Election Committee-SGC

Ms. Hemalatha

1.Mr.Devaraju

2.Mr.Vaidyesh

—




_~"[Seminar / Conference /
21 |Workshop / FDP Ms.Nandini All HODs
1. Ms. Priya Hari
2. Ms. Shashikala
4. Ms. Grace
5. Dr. Giriraj Kumar
22 |Alumni Ms. Hemalatha 1. Dr. Kariyanna
/‘*v,\




SINDHI COLLEGE
STUDENTS' GOVERNING COUNCIL 2019 - 2020
SILNo |POST NAME CLASS
1 PRESIDENT Nabil Ahmed Siraj [IIl BBA
2 |VICE - PRESIDENT Akash Anand Khandari III BCA
Jagdish N Pai III BBA
3 |CULTURAL SECRETARY
s Chithkala bhat II B.COM
Hemanth kumar P K III BBA
4 PORT RET
EFORESOLE ARY Srilekha Deshpande II BA
_ Shushank kumar 11 B.COM
2 [SERERSLSECRETARY Sucheta K N 111 B.COM
Saqlain khan III B.COM
Sanjana Vallabha G 111 B.COM
8 JOINT SECRETARY Haripriya K III B.COM
Kushal G II BBA
Bharath choudhary I1I B.COM
7 |DEPUTY SECRETARY Chandan B Reddy [1I B.COM
Arpitha lopes III BBA
Rajshekar S [II B.COM
Tejas V III BBA
8 |DISCIPLINE SECRETARY Aroma tharwani 1 B.COM
Aliya sharriff I1 B.COM




< J
HOUSE CAPTAIN & VICE - CAPTAIN
GOLDEN FLASH
CAPTAIN Kalyan Kumar III B.COM
VICE- CAPTAIN Jayalakshmi I BBA
BLUE FLAMES
CAPTAIN Chandan II BBA
VICE- CAPTAIN Gourrank Pamnani I B.COM
RED STORMS
CAPTAIN Chethan Kumar S II1 BSC
VICE- CAPTAIN Shreyank I BCA
GREEN RAPTORS
CAPTAIN Amarjith singh III BBA
VICE- CAPTAIN AbhiRam I BBAM
)} /7
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SINDHI COLLEGE

33/28, KEMPAPURA HEBBAL BANGALORE-560024

6.1 INSTITUTIONAL VISION AND LEADERSHIP

Criteria 6.1.2 The effective leadership is visible in various institutional practices such as
decentralization and participative management

List of Class Representatives

YEAR BCA
I I III
Abdul Razack Rishii Poorna Chandra
2015-16
Pooja Sen Gourinaag Pallavi
Anil Gagan Singh Rishii
2016-17
Usha Pooja Singh Gourinaag
Akash Khandhari Yogesh Gagan Singh
2017-18
Gayathri Soumya Mahalakshmi
Chandan Rushikesh Mahesh
2018-19
Ramya Gayathri Sharon
Suraj Syed Saif Ankit
2019-20
Siddhi Greeshma Gayathri
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